10/23/2019

EVENT>Co-Op City Club

| SESSION>One

coop city club102319.html

| SECTION> A N-

S

------------------------------------------------- | | Section

1 Gloria Hobbs

2 Rita Thompson

3 Viola Porter

4 Elmond Harley

5 Yvonne Ebea

6 William Fairley

EVENT>Co-Op City Club

Alfred B Knight
Carlyn Jones
Queenie May
Lorelei S Blackman
Vivian Edwards
Genesis Washington

Totals

| SESSION>One

|F1t|Rnk-A|Rnk-B| Score | Pct
80.
.50
51.
58.
62.
36.

| SECTION> A E-

72

360.

W

00

50
00
00
00

00

.67
.42
.92
.33
.67
.00

1 Clarence Schmidt

2 Georginna Rodriguez
3 Alicia Mapp

4 Patricia Cobb

5 Estelle Richmond

6 Dorothy Smith

RESULTS OF BOARD 1

SCORES MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W N-S E-W
430 0.50 4.50
400 2.56 2.50
430 0.50 4.50
150 4.50 0.50
150 4.50 0.50
400 2.50 2.50
RESULTS OF BOARD 2
SCORES MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W N-S E-W
130 5.00 0.00
100 3.00 2.00
100 0.50 4.50
80 2.00 3.00
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Charles Guest
Beverly Waller
Naeema Mubaarak
Ida Minault
Jannie Smith
Delius Wilson

Totals

NAMES

| Section

| F1t|Rnk-A|Rnk-B| Score | Pct
76.
66.
59.
51.
52.
55.

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
2-Thompson-Jones vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
3-Porter-May vs 5-Richmond-Smith
4-Harley-Blackman vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 4-Cobb-Minault
6-Fairley-Washington vs 6-Smith-Wilson

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
2-Thompson-Jones vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
3-Porter-May vs 5-Richmond-Smith
4-Harley-Blackman vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller

360.

00
00
00
50
00
50

00

3
|Section
| Awards

0.60(A)
0.42(A)

0.16(B)

|Section
| Awards

0.60(A)
0.42(A)
0.22(B)
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5-Ebea-Edwards vs 4-Cobb-Minault
6-Fairley-Washington vs 6-Smith-Wilson

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
2-Thompson-Jones vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
3-Porter-May vs 5-Richmond-Smith
4-Harley-Blackman vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 4-Cobb-Minault
6-Fairley-Washington vs 6-Smith-Wilson

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
2-Thompson-Jones vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
3-Porter-May vs 5-Richmond-Smith
4-Harley-Blackman vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 4-Cobb-Minault
6-Fairley-Washington vs 6-Smith-Wilson

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 6-Smith-Wilson
2-Thompson-Jones vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
3-Porter-May vs 4-Cobb-Minault
4-Harley-Blackman vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
6-Fairley-Washington vs 5-Richmond-Smith

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 6-Smith-Wilson
2-Thompson-Jones vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
3-Porter-May vs 4-Cobb-Minault
4-Harley-Blackman vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
6-Fairley-Washington vs 5-Richmond-Smith

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 6-Smith-Wilson
2-Thompson-Jones vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
3-Porter-May vs 4-Cobb-Minault
4-Harley-Blackman vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
6-Fairley-Washington vs 5-Richmond-Smith

110
100
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
50
110
140
140
420
100
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
200
100
120
140
100
100
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
650
620
620
50
680
50
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
200
100
630
600
210
150
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
90
110
300
110
100
100
RESULTS OF

BOARD 3
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.00 5.00
2.00 3.00
3.50 1.50
3.50 1.50
5.00 0.00
1.00 4.00

BOARD 4
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.00 5.00
2.00 3.00
4.00 1.00
5.00 0.00
2.00 3.00
2.00 3.00

BOARD 5
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
4.00 1.00
2.56 2.50
2.50 2.50
0.50 4.50
5.00 0.00
0.50 4.50

BOARD 6
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
5.00 0.00
4.00 1.00
0.00 5.00
l1.00 4.00
2.00 3.00
3.00 2.00

BOARD 7
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
2.00 3.00
0.50 4.50
5.00 0.00
0.50 4.50
3.50 1.50
3.5 1.50

BOARD 8
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NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 6-Smith-Wilson
2-Thompson-Jones vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
3-Porter-May vs 4-Cobb-Minault
4-Harley-Blackman vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
6-Fairley-Washington vs 5-Richmond-Smith

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 5-Richmond-Smith
2-Thompson-Jones vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
3-Porter-May vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
4-Harley-Blackman vs 6-Smith-Wilson
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
6-Fairley-Washington vs 4-Cobb-Minault

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 5-Richmond-Smith
2-Thompson-Jones vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
3-Porter-May vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
4-Harley-Blackman vs 6-Smith-Wilson
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
6-Fairley-Washington vs 4-Cobb-Minault

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 5-Richmond-Smith
2-Thompson-Jones vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
3-Porter-May vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
4-Harley-Blackman vs 6-Smith-Wilson
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
6-Fairley-Washington vs 4-Cobb-Minault

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 5-Richmond-Smith
2-Thompson-Jones vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
3-Porter-May vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
4-Harley-Blackman vs 6-Smith-Wilson
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
6-Fairley-Washington vs 4-Cobb-Minault

SCORES
N-S E-W
90
50
110
100
80
50
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
110
100
200
140
150
140
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
650
130
150
150
130
130
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
140
50
110
50
50
50
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
690
650
170
650
620
650
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
650
650

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.00 5.00
1.00 4.00
5.00 0.00
4.00 1.00
3.00 2.00
2.00 3.00
BOARD 9
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.00 2.00
2.00 3.00
5.00 0.00
4.00 1.00
0.00 5.00
1.00 4.00
BOARD 10
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
5.00 0.00
1.00 4.00
3.5 1.50
3.5 1.50
l1.00 4.00
l1.006 4.00
BOARD 11
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
5.00 0.00
3.5 1.50
0.00 5.00
1.50 3.50
1.50 3.50
3.50 1.50
BOARD 12
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
5.00 0.00
3.0 2.00
0.00 5.00
3.00 2.00
l1.00 4.00
3.00 2.00
BOARD 13
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.5 1.50
3.5 1.50

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 4-Cobb-Minault
2-Thompson-Jones vs 6-Smith-Wilson
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650
300
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3-Porter-May vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
4-Harley-Blackman vs 5-Richmond-Smith
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
6-Fairley-Washington vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak

RESULTS OF BOARD 14

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
4.00 1.00

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 4-Cobb-Minault
2-Thompson-Jones vs 6-Smith-Wilson
3-Porter-May vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
4-Harley-Blackman vs 5-Richmond-Smith
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
6-Fairley-Washington vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 4-Cobb-Minault
2-Thompson-Jones vs 6-Smith-Wilson
3-Porter-May vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
4-Harley-Blackman vs 5-Richmond-Smith
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
6-Fairley-Washington vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 4-Cobb-Minault
2-Thompson-Jones vs 6-Smith-Wilson
3-Porter-May vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
4-Harley-Blackman vs 5-Richmond-Smith
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
6-Fairley-Washington vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
2-Thompson-Jones vs 5-Richmond-Smith
3-Porter-May vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
4-Harley-Blackman vs 4-Cobb-Minault
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 6-Smith-Wilson
6-Fairley-Washington vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller

SCORES
N-S E-W
100
150

110
110
140
50
RESULTS OF

SCORES
N-S E-W
630
660
110
630
130

200
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
170
650
620
650
200
680
RESULTS OF

SCORES
N-S E-W
420
420
100

50
170
140
RESULTS OF

SCORES
N-S E-W
100
150
110
100
140
110

5.00 0.00
1.50 3.50
1.5 3.50
0.00 5.00
3.00 2.00
BOARD 15
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.5 1.50
5.00 0.00
l1.006 4.00
3.5 1.50
2.00 3.00
0.00 5.00
BOARD 16
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
5.00 0.00
1.50 3.50
3.0 2.00
1.5 3.50
4.00 1.00
0.00 5.00
BOARD 17
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
4.50 0.50
4.50 0.50
l1.00 4.00
0.00 5.00
3.0 2.00
2.00 3.00
BOARD 18
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.50 4.50
5.00 0.00
2.50 2.50
0.50 4.50
4.00 1.00
2.50 2.50

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
2-Thompson-Jones vs 5-Richmond-Smith
3-Porter-May vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
4-Harley-Blackman vs 4-Cobb-Minault
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 6-Smith-Wilson
6-Fairley-Washington vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
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NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
2-Thompson-Jones vs 5-Richmond-Smith
3-Porter-May vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
4-Harley-Blackman vs 4-Cobb-Minault
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 6-Smith-Wilson
6-Fairley-Washington vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
2-Thompson-Jones vs 5-Richmond-Smith
3-Porter-May vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
4-Harley-Blackman vs 4-Cobb-Minault
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 6-Smith-Wilson
6-Fairley-Washington vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
2-Thompson-Jones vs 4-Cobb-Minault
3-Porter-May vs 6-Smith-Wilson
4-Harley-Blackman vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 5-Richmond-Smith
6-Fairley-Washington vs 1-Schmidt-Guest

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
2-Thompson-Jones vs 4-Cobb-Minault
3-Porter-May vs 6-Smith-Wilson
4-Harley-Blackman vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 5-Richmond-Smith
6-Fairley-Washington vs 1-Schmidt-Guest

NAMES

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
2-Thompson-Jones vs 4-Cobb-Minault
3-Porter-May vs 6-Smith-Wilson
4-Harley-Blackman vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 5-Richmond-Smith
6-Fairley-Washington vs 1-Schmidt-Guest

RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W

480
480
480
430
480
430
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
630
600
150
120
600
200
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
140
140
100
100
200
50
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
200
90
200
400
90
600
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
1470
1390
640
2210
640
170
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W

BOARD 19
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.5 1.50
3.5 1.50
3.5 1.50
0.50 4.50
3.5 1.50
0.50 4.50

BOARD 20
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
5.00 0.00
3.50 1.50
2.00 3.00
1.00 4.00
3.5 1.50
0.00 5.00

BOARD 21
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
4.50 0.50
4.50 0.50
1.56 3.50
1.5 3.50
0.00 5.00
3.0 2.00

BOARD 22
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.5 1.50
1.50 3.50
3.50 1.50
5.00 0.00
1.5 3.50
0.00 5.00

BOARD 23
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
4.00 1.00
3.00 2.00
1.5 3.50
5.00 0.00
1.5 3.50
0.00 5.00

BOARD 24
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W

NAMES
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110
150

50
100
50
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50

coop city club102319.html

1-Hobbs-Knight vs 2-Rodriguez-Waller
2-Thompson-Jones vs 4-Cobb-Minault
3-Porter-May vs 6-Smith-Wilson
4-Harley-Blackman vs 3-Mapp-Mubaarak
5-Ebea-Edwards vs 5-Richmond-Smith
6-Fairley-Washington vs 1-Schmidt-Guest
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